Institute
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa

Academic Program Name
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN

Gender Opening Rank

Gender-Neutral 2547
Female-only (inc 5760
Gender-Neutral 557
Female-only (inc 1000
Gender-Neutral 4P
Gender-Neutral 1409
Female-only (inc 3025
Gender-Neutral 678
Female-only (inc 862
Gender-Neutral 305
Female-only (inc 908
Gender-Neutral 6094
Female-only (inc 11818
Gender-Neutral 177P
Gender-Neutral 1087
Female-only (inc 2709
Gender-Neutral 3024
Female-only (inc 5783
Gender-Neutral 1589
Female-only (inc 2500
Gender-Neutral 507
Female-only (inc 1408
Gender-Neutral 3805
Female-only (inc 7201
Gender-Neutral 825
Gender-Neutral 1880
Female-only (inc 4517
Gender-Neutral 1097
Gender-Neutral 631
Gender-Neutral 8378
Female-only (inc 17668

Closing Rank
3498
6983
572
1000
4P
1586
3678
711
862
342
908
7902
14268
177P
1292
2709
3358
5793
1793
2500
871
1408
5364
10413
936
2223
4570
1425
668
11060
18157



IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa
IIT Goa

Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 1640
Female-only (inc 3853
Gender-Neutral 3603
Female-only (inc 7347
Gender-Neutral 1816
Female-only (inc 3347
Gender-Neutral 831
Female-only (inc 1553

1755
3853
4284
7422
2121
3588
858

1553



