Institute	Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
IIT Goa	Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2547	3498
IIT Goa	Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	5760	6983
IIT Goa	Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	557	572
IIT Goa	Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	1000	1000
IIT Goa	Computer Science and Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	4P	4P
IIT Goa	Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1409	1586
IIT Goa	Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3025	3678
IIT Goa	Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	678	711
IIT Goa	Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	862	862
IIT Goa	Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	305	342
IIT Goa	Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	908	908
IIT Goa	Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6094	7902
IIT Goa	Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	11818	14268
IIT Goa	Electrical Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	177P	177P
IIT Goa	Electrical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1087	1292
IIT Goa	Electrical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	2709	2709
IIT Goa	Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3024	3358
IIT Goa	Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	5783	5793
IIT Goa	Electrical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	1589	1793
IIT Goa	Electrical Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	2500	2500
IIT Goa	Electrical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	507	871
IIT Goa	Electrical Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	1408	1408
IIT Goa	Mathematics and Computing	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3805	5364
IIT Goa	Mathematics and Computing	OPEN	Female-only (inc	7201	10413
IIT Goa	Mathematics and Computing	EWS	Gender-Neutral	825	936
IIT Goa	Mathematics and Computing	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1880	2223
IIT Goa	Mathematics and Computing	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	4517	4570
IIT Goa	Mathematics and Computing	SC	Gender-Neutral	1097	1425
IIT Goa	Mathematics and Computing	ST	Gender-Neutral	631	668
IIT Goa	Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8378	11060
IIT Goa	Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	17668	18157

IIT Goa	Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral 1640	1755
IIT Goa	Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc 3853	3853
IIT Goa	Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral 3603	4284
IIT Goa	Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc 7347	7422
IIT Goa	Mechanical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral 1816	2121
IIT Goa	Mechanical Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc 3347	3588
IIT Goa	Mechanical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral 831	858
IIT Goa	Mechanical Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc 1553	1553